

CASEY TIBBS SOUTH DAKOTA RODEO CENTER PO Box 37 * Ft. Pierre, SD 57532 * 605.494.1094

www.caseytibbs.com

December 2024

Dear Valued Sponsor,

At the Casey Tibbs Foundation and Casey Tibbs South Dakota Rodeo Center, we strive to showcase the rich rodeo and ranch culture here in South Dakota. Our museum displays everchanging exhibits of those who have made their mark in our great state through rodeo and ranch life. While we pride ourselves in all that we have done, we still have a lot to accomplish.

We value your support at the Casey Tibbs South Dakota Rodeo Center and hope you will consider becoming a yearly or lifetime member.

By becoming a yearly or lifetime member to the Casey Tibbs Rodeo Center, your membership fee is considered a donation, which helps defer costs of daily operations, while providing you with exclusive membership incentives.

We have included a summary of membership options, along with a membership application. You may contact us with any questions you may have at 605-494-1094, or by e-mail at kalyne@caseytibbs.com.

We greatly appreciate your donation and continued support.

Sincerely,

Kalyn Bergeson

Kalyn Bergeson, Executive Director Casey Tibbs South Dakota Rodeo Center (605)494-1094 KalynE@caseytibbs.com

Mattie Geoff Newcombe Conference Center

CASEY TIBBS SOUTH DAKOTA RODEO CENTER PO Box 37 * Ft. Pierre, SD 57532 * 605.494.1094

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Member(s) Names:		
Mailing Address:	and the second	
Email Address:		
Phone: (home)	(cell)	

Casey Tibbs South Dakota Rodeo Center Membership

Yearly Membership \$100

- Free admission for 2 people and up to 4 children for one year
- Quarterly Casey Tibbs South Dakota Rodeo Center Newsletter
- E-mailed Event Press Releases

Lifetime Membership \$2,500

- Free admission for 2 people and up to 4 children
- Quarterly Casey Tibbs South Dakota Rodeo Center Newsletter
- E-mailed Event Press Releases
- Acrylic Name Plate Placement in Upper Museum Area
- Yearly 20% discount on conference center rental fee*

Lifetime GOLD CARD Membership \$5,000

- Free admission for 2 people and up to 4 children
- Quarterly Casey Tibbs South Dakota Rodeo Center Newsletter
- E-mailed Event Press Releases
- Large Acrylic Name Plate Placement in Rodeo Center Museum Entrance Area
- Yearly 20% discount on conference center rental fee*

*Discount to only be applied on pre-taxed rental fee. Discount does not apply to any other fee including, but not limited to: labor fees, beverage fees, linen and décor fees, or cleaning fees. Discount is Non-transferable and conference center MUST be rented in members name.

Desired Membership Tier: (Please select one)	Payment Amount: \$	
 Yearly Membership \$100/year Lifetime Membership \$2,500 	Payment Type: Check Cash Credit Card	
Lifetime GOLD CARD Membership \$5,000	Credit Card*:	
	Exp:CVV:	
	*I authorize a one-time payment of the above stated amount for the selected membership tier to the Casey Tibbs South Dakota Rodeo Center in Fort Pierre, South Dakota.	